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	Summer Mixed Open Tournament
22nd July 2017

Registration Form
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	Email: leopardstouch@gmail.com






	Team Information
Use a separate form for each team – Only signed forms are accepted – Payment must accompany form

	Team Name:
	

	Club:
	
	Address:
	

	Coordinators Name:
	
	Email:
	

	Players
For fixture and result updates all players should check the leopardstouch.org website 
Or the  Leopards Touch facebook page
Indicate referees
All teams should nominate an S.T.A. or other Touch Association qualified referees if possible
Novice and Beginner teams should nominate ONE S.T.A. qualified referee where possible and another referee (qualified or not) who knows the rules and prepared to referee.

	 
	Name/email
	Referee Level
0,1,2 or 3
	No.
	Name/email
	Referee Level
0,1,2 or 3

	1
	
	
	8
	
	

	2
	
	
	9
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	12
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	13
	
	

	7
	
	
	14
	
	

	You can register additional players below but only a maximum of 14 can play in any one game

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Skill Level (for information only)


	Skill Level: (Please tick)

	Experienced – Several Years experience
	
	Novice – Little experience, 1-2 years
	

	Intermediate-Some years experience
	
	Beginner – No Previous experience
	

	Payment
Return form with cheque (if applicable) & payable to “Aberdeenshire Leopards Touch Rugby Club” to: 
Leopards Touch Rugby Club, ‘c/o 26 Cairn View, Belhelvie, Aberdeenshire, AB23 8SB’
Please email  leopardstouch@gmail.com  if you wish to pay by BACS

	Description
	Dates
	Cost
	£

	Summer, 1-Day Mixed Scottish Touch Series Tournament
	Saturday 22nd July 2017
	£ 140
	140

	Total
	
	
	140

	The above individuals have read, understood, agree and promise to uphold the Tournament rules and regulations including those in place at Woodside Sports Complex. All the above individuals agree that participation in any of the above events is at their own risk. The organisers, committee and owners of Aberdeenshire RFC, Woodside Sports Complex and the competing companies, clubs and teams bear no liability for loss, damage or injury to any competitor, spectator, referee or any other individual connected with the above programme of events. We will be following the Aberdeen Touch rugby and Scottish Touch Association Guidelines for the tournament.
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